Schdule of Classroom 24 HLH #107 - Spring Semester 2009

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9:00

9:15

9:30 STAT 364/664 STAT 364/664
10:00 Information Theory Information Theory
10:15 Hannes Leeb Hannes Leeb

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15 Departmental
5:30 Seminar
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

STAT 330/600
Advanced
Probability

D. Pollard

STAT 330/600 STAT 627ab
Advanced Statistical
Probability Consulting
D. Pollard J. Emerson

DAN TA
SESSION




